
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 3/4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOASTY TOES Last start winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2R. Griffiths 530472 6/5258

 2 SNIPES Last start winner BAT, 10/05/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 529646 5/4210

 3 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2R. Griffiths 530473 5/4159

 4 DANA SOCK Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 7/5222

 5 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter DUB, 08/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 521199 5/4203

 6 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6P 8P 4/1/2D. Sultana 520512 6/485
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535130 3/1213

 2 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0174

 3 WISHING LUCK Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0173

 4 URANA DREAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2R. Brewer 523772 3/2159

 5 ZULU HEART Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0159

 6 ZIPPING CHARITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/4R. Brewer 528606 2/0144

 7 DOONSIDE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4D. Northey 532615 1/0140

 8 EVER HOPEFUL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0132

 9 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 1P 7Y 5P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1129

 10 DAM DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0120

 11 LEFT TURN CLYDE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 1/0118

 12 ZIPPING SPOOK Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Hallinan 529256 1/0117

 13 WOOD BURN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4B. O'Neil 528258 1/0112

 14 AUSSIE SWIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/0111

 15 URANA MEAT LOAF 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 527949 1/0105

 16 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0102

 17 RITZA RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 4P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/199

 18 FORGOT TO ASK Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/197

 19 HER DESTINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 2/093

 20 SWEET MARIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/184

 21 SILKY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4E. Grant 528840 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start winner BAT, 10/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2S. Cummins 530604 5/2274

 2 TOO BIAS Last start winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 4/3180

 3 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3258

 4 HOLD UP Dropping in grade BAT, 10/05/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 6/5174

 5 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 6/0210

 6 AUDI HERRERA Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1R. Brewer 527393 4/3189

 7 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R11, M 5M 2P 6P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2172

 8 BANJO BEWARE Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4C. Rushworth 523457 4/0157

 9 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8147

 10 START THE CLOCK Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Brewer 501368 5/0135

 11 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3120

 12 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5105

 13 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1G. Mcalister 531638 0/096

 2 SWISS DESIGN Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Sheather 523420 0/078

 3 JEZILDA Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/067

 4 BIRTHDAY CARD First start M/1D. Northey 526905 0/00

 5 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/066

 6 WINCHESTER Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1R. Gold 532780 0/051

 7 ROOKIE GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/043

 8 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 8P 8P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOVEALONG WINONA Last start winner BAT, 10/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 5/3S. Gardiner 533404 2/1255

 2 JACK'S ROAD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2198

 3 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 533280 2/0171

 4 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 10/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/4S. Cummins 530604 5/0274

 5 HAMMER FOOT Last start Provincial winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 8/5165

 6 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R2, M 1M 2P 1P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 17/5250

 7 ZIPPING WRECK Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Hallinan 529254 1/0198

 8 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R8, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/4D. Northey 495454 2/0174

 9 MR. HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0168

 10 SET TO RULE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1153

 11 HAPPY GO LUCKY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4138

 12 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 6/1132

 13 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0102

 14 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0102

 15 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Wort 520261 2/096

 16 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/1D. Wort 499579 6/4246

 2 HIP HOP MOTION 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5210

 3 PREMIER GRANT 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 12/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1D. Grant 526047 7/4198

 4 PRANCING DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 4C 4/1/1R. Brewer 526633 11/4170

 5 JACK'S ROAD 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2198

 6 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 4/0183

 7 MR. HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0168

 8 SCARRED WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2J. Mcgrath 498323 4/299

 9 DECLAN HARP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARMAY Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Barnes 530605 5/4201

 2 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/2A. Dwyer 538037 4/2222

 3 CRACKER NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 3/2198

 4 MOVEALONG XENIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1Y 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0186

 5 FAKE FAKE FAKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/3M. Murphy 532038 2/1147

 6 WE FIX PIPES Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/0119

 7 RITZA JANELLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2116

 8 THIN LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/0116

 9 SCARRED WARRIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2J. Mcgrath 498323 4/299

 10 SWEET MARIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL BOURBSKI Last start winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2R. Davidson 522266 8/3156

 2 MOUNT HOPE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 523714 7/1249

 3 DARK RAIN Last start placegetter WPK, 12/05/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 6/4181

 4 PREMIER GRANT 3 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4D. Grant 526047 7/0198

 5 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3A. Provest 520497 9/1186

 6 TWICE IS NICE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Tyquin 496771 4/3183

 7 HAPPY GO LUCKY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4M. Swift 495933 5/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2L. Maney 520538 14/12315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE SWIPER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/0111

 2 URANA DREAM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2R. Brewer 523772 3/2159

 3 URANA MEAT LOAF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 527949 1/0105

 4 HER DESTINY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 2/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/1D. Wort 499579 6/4246

 2 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5210

 3 PREMIER GRANT 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 12/05/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1D. Grant 526047 7/4198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY LOGAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 11/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1D. Sultana 536800 0/092

 2 HARTLEY ASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 7P 6P 3Y M/1S. Hopkins 525114 0/062

 3 MISS AMBITIOUS First start M/1S. Jones 537839 0/00

 4 SNOWY'S LASS First start M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/00

 5 SNOWY'S ARIELA First start M/1S. Hopkins 532177 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 17 May 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHACOBY BLAZE Last start winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/5274

 2 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1E. Hughes 523714 7/5249
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